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Women / 10 / Sr B1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jennifer Oh457
WOGA

9.675 9.600 9.5759.500 38.350
2 3 2 2 1 

1 

Mikayla Magee446
Reflex

9.625 9.700 9.6008.775 37.700
3 1 7 1 2 

2 

Kailey GIllings448
Stars Gymnastics

9.400 8.900 9.4009.525 37.225
7 8 1 4T 3 

3 

Isabelle Fox497
Flips Texas

9.275 9.650 9.2758.675 36.875
11 2 9 7T 4 

4 

Aleah Turon455
US Gold

9.750 8.875 9.4008.725 36.750
1 9 8 4T 5 

5 

Madison Smith439
Houston Gymn JCC

9.150 9.200 9.4258.950 36.725
12 6 6 3 6 

6 

Alyssa LaDieu453
Trevino's Gymn

8.875 9.050 9.2759.425 36.625
13 7 3 7T 7 

7 

Kaitlynn Scott440
Metroplex

9.375 9.225 8.7759.175 36.550
8T 5 4 13 8 

8 

Shelbi Spivey461
Zero Gravity

9.550 9.400 8.8508.650 36.450
5 4 10 12 9 

9 

Kaylie Bull444
National Elite Gymn

9.425 8.300 9.3009.100 36.125
6 12 5 6 10 

10 

Molly McNamara445
Pearland Elite

9.350 8.775 8.7008.575 35.400
10 10 11 14 11 

11 

Emily Speciale435
Aerial Athletics

8.700 8.575 9.1758.525 34.975
14 11 12 9 12 

12 

Shelbey Fuller436
Capital Gymnastics

9.600 7.725 9.0008.275 34.600
4 13 13 11 13 

13 

Isabella Scalapino434
AcroTex

9.375 0.000 9.0500.000 18.425
8T 14 14 10 14 

14 
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